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General information about company

Scrip code 533275

NSE Symbol GAL

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE482J01021

Name of the company

GYSCOAL ALOYS LTD.

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
9 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L|s_ted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ether company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

(N)?' Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. Of as a % of total | of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly shares Total nos. no. of shares
Catedo Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlvin shares held (cailculated s
) 99T | shareholder | shareholders equity up De os?;org (e er SCRR No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(D) (D) shares held | equity POSIOTY 1 vy (vy+ | P ’ Total as a
av) shares Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) % of
\A) As a % of Classeg: |Class
held =7 | Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter | 6 98663426 98663426 | 62.34 98663426 98663426 | 62.34
Group
(B) Public 6028 59612134 59612134 | 37.66 59612134 59612134 | 37.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 6034 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number o ledged
> _ Locked pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ocked In therwi
! X hares (XI[) | Ctherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | . < imbered .
Category of . . - - equity shares
Category Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
shareholder - - - held in
0] Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of -
(D] - - As a % dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Sa ASa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= | no. g{l ;?Zl No. | of total
(@) (VIN+(X) As a % (@) held (@) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 62.34 98663426
Group
(B) Public 37.66 59612104
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 158275530
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding . X X
No. as a % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of N0 of total no. of | class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly shalres Total nos. shares ’
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares held (calculated Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osﬁorg vy = as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights an/
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares held | equity | oo | (rvy+(v)+ | 2P asa’
Receipts SCRR, of
V) shares | /) V) 1957) (VI
held | (VD Y(VID | Classeg: | Class Total
W) Asa%of |y ogy | o8 Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@) L%%':’J%‘;ﬂi;::?; 5 68323519 68323519 |43.17 68323519 68323519 |43.17
%) '(“S;Zc?fg;er 1 30339907 30339907 |19.17 30339907 30339907 |19.17
(SAu;)(—]'.I;otal 6 98663426 98663426 | 62.34 98663426 98663426 | 62.34
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I:gmoter 6 98663426 98663426 | 62.34 98663426 98663426 | 62.34
Group
(M)=(A)
M+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(O] Institutions
© IFr?Vr:;?grsPO”f‘)"o 1 300000 300000 |0.19 300000 300000 |0.19
Financial
U} Institutions/ 1 1000 1000 0 1000 1000 0
Banks
(Sg)b('lT)Ota' 2 301000 301000 |0.19 301000 301000 |0.19
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) EZTL?ES'SS?.W 5624 18769937 18769937 | 11.86 18769937 18769937 | 11.86
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 30 27582872 27582872 | 17.43 27582872 27582872 | 17.43
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
) \’:‘VE; %rleg's‘ered 1 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
© égé’c?fty';er 371 12956325 12956325 |8.19 12956325 12956325 | 8.19
(sé‘)b(g)"ta' 6026 59311134 50311134 |37.47 50311134 50311134 |37.47
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 6028 59612134 59612134 | 37.66 59612134 59612134 | 37.66
1+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;TaBIJr(CZ) 6034 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100
E—Xﬂ,’ +C) 6034 158275560 158275560 | 100 158275560 158275560 | 100

7/18/2018, 3:19 PM



6 of 14

file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/1st Board Meeting/Quaterly Compliance j...

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of Srijresd
; ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylr_1g conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XI1) -
Underlying - . - encumbered | equity shares
- Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding - " (X1 held in
- Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of -
convertible Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share dematerialized
securities (X) . . . "~ Asa % Asa% |form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(@) (VIDHX)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(@) 43.17 68323519
(d) 19.17 30339907
Sub-Total
62.34 98663426
A
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 62.34 98663426
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
D+AQ)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(e) 0.19 300000
) 0 1000
Sub-Total
0.19 301000
(B)(D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 11.86 18769907
(a(ii)) 17.43 27582872
(b) 0 2000
(e) 8.19 12956325
Sub-Total
37.47 59311104
(B)3)
Total Public
Shareholding
37.66 59612104
(B)=(B)Y1)+(B)
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 158275530
Total (A+B+C) 100 158275530
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Viral Mukundbhai
Shah

Giraben Kishorsinh
Solanki

Solanki Zankarsinh
Kishorsinh

Mona Viral
Shah

Dipali Manish
Shah

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AMDPS7753D

AMJPS3571R

ALZPS7592K

APSPS1844P

ALXPS5398D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

52053949

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68323519

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

52053949

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68323519

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.89

8.94

0.98

0.18

43.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

52053949

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68323519

Class eg:y

Total

52053949

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68323519

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.89

8.94

0.98

0.18

0.18

43.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.89

8.94

0.98

0.18

43.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52053949

14157350

1548570

282840

280810

68323519
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

7/18/2018, 3:19 PM
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Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Shareholders (1)

Sampati Securities Limited

PAN (1)

AACCS1076P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

30339907

30339907

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

30339907

30339907

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.17

19.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

30339907

30339907

Class eg:y

Total

30339907

30339907

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.17

19.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.17

19.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity

shares held in
dematerialized 30339907 30339907

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2
Name of the . .

Shareholders (1) Hetal Mayurkumar Patel Mayurkumar Babubhai Patel Click here to go back
PAN (11) AKSPP4327R ACTPP7474) Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2600000 7568000 10168000

held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 2600000 7568000 10168000
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64 4.78 6.42

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X

Class eg: X 2600000 7568000 10168000

)

Class eg:y
Total 2600000 7568000 10168000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.64 4.8 6.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

1.64 4.78 6.42

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2600000 7568000 10168000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Category HUF

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Asian Fintrade Services Private
Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

AAHCAB8512B

Total

No. of the

Shareholders (1) 181

50

1

73

67

371

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

3326346

475796

2320000

4023692

5130491

12956325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

3326346

475796

2320000

4023692

5130491

12956325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.3

1.47

2.54

3.24

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3326346

475796

2320000

4023692

5130491

12956325

Class eg:y

Total 3326346

475796

2320000

4023692

5130491

12956325

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 21

0.3

1.47

2.54

3.24

8.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.3

1.47

2.54

3.24

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3326346

475796

2320000
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4023692

5130491

12956325

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

7/18/2018, 3:19 PM



file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/1st Board Meeting/Quaterly Compliance j...

14 of 14 7/18/2018, 3:19 PM



