General information about company	
Scrip code	533275
NSE Symbol	GAL
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE482J01021
Name of the company	GYSCOAL ALOYS LTD.
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	De	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities		Rights held in	ights held in each class	
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	paid- up	Underlying Depository	underlying Depository	underlying shares held (VII) –	(calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a
	(11)	(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	98663426			98663426	62.34	98663426		98663426	62.34	
(B)	Public	6028	59612134			59612134	37.66	59612134		59612134	37.66	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	6034	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100	

		Table 1	I - Summar	y Statement h	olding of specifi	ied s	ecuritie	s		
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying	Of No. of Underlying conversion of Shares Underlying Underlying tanding vertible Warrants Underlying Shares Convertible securities and Percentage of diluted share	Underlying Outstanding convertible	a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				62.34					98663426
(B)	Public				37.66					59612104
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					158275530

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of second		Rights held ir IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	shares (calculated as per	No of Votin	g (XIV)	) Rights	Total as a %
	Sinateliorates (1)	(111)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	and Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian			I							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	68323519			68323519	43.17	68323519		68323519	43.17
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	30339907			30339907	19.17	30339907		30339907	19.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	98663426			98663426	62.34	98663426		98663426	62.34
(2)	Foreign				<u></u>			<u></u>			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	98663426			98663426	62.34	98663426		98663426	62.34
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of t	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions			1							
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	1	300000			300000	0.19	300000		300000	0.19
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1000			1000	0	1000		1000	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	301000			301000	0.19	301000		301000	0.19
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5624	18769937			18769937	11.86	18769937		18769937	11.86
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	30	27582872			27582872	17.43	27582872		27582872	17.43
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	2000			2000	0	2000		2000	0
(e)	Any Other (specify)	371	12956325			12956325	8.19	12956325		12956325	8.19
Sub-Total (B)(3)		6026	59311134			59311134	37.47	59311134		59311134	37.47
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		6028	59612134			59612134	37.66	59612134		59612134	37.66
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non Pu	blic shareholde	r			
Total ( A+B+C2)		6034	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100
Total (A+B+C)		6034	158275560			158275560	100	158275560		158275560	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Locl	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	oter Group	)		I
(1)	Indian								
(a)				43.17					68323519
(d)				19.17					30339907
Sub-Total (A)(1)				62.34					98663426
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				62.34					98663426
В	Table III - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older				
(1)	Institutions								
(e)				0.19					300000
(f)				0					1000
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.19					301000
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				11.86					18769907
(a(ii))				17.43					27582872
(b)				0					2000
(e)				8.19					12956325
Sub-Total (B)(3)				37.47					59311104
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				37.66					59612104
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Non Promote	er- Noi	n Public sl	hareho	older	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					158275530
Total (A+B+C)				100					158275530

	I	I	Hindu undivided F			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Viral Mukundbhai Shah	Giraben Kishorsinh Solanki	Solanki Zankarsinh Kishorsinh	Mona Viral Shah	Dipali Manish Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMDPS7753D	AMJPS3571R	ALZPS7592K	APSPS1844P	ALXPS5398D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52053949	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68323519
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	52053949	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68323519
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.89	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	43.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	52053949	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68323519
Class eg:y				1		1
Total	52053949	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68323519
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.89	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	43.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.89	8.94	0.98	0.18	0.18	43.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				1	
No. (a)	/					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	52053949	14157350	1548570	282840	280810	68323519

Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	,	r (specify)	
Searial No.	1		
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sampati Securities Limited		
PAN (II)	AACCS1076P	Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30339907	30339907	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	30339907	30339907	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.17	19.17	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	30339907	30339907	
Class eg:y			
Total	30339907	30339907	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	19.17	19.17	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	19.17	19.17	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			-
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
	1		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30339907	30339907							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group								

Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Hetal Mayurkumar Patel	Mayurkumar Babubhai Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AKSPP4327R	АСТРР7474Ј	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2600000	7568000	10168000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	2600000	7568000	10168000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	4.78	6.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)	
Class eg: X	2600000	7568000	10168000
Class eg:y			
Total	2600000	7568000	10168000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.64	4.78	6.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.64	4.78	6.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		·
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2600000	7568000	10168000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	1	1
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Asian Fintrade Services Private Limited			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAHCA8512B			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	181	50	1	73	67	371
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3326346	475796	2320000	4023692	5130491	12956325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	3326346	475796	2320000	4023692	5130491	12956325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	0.3	1.47	2.54	3.24	8.18
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securi	ties (IX)			
Class eg: X	3326346	475796	2320000	4023692	5130491	12956325
Class eg:y						
Total	3326346	475796	2320000	4023692	5130491	12956325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.1	0.3	1.47	2.54	3.24	8.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.1	0.3	1.47	2.54	3.24	8.18
Number of Locked	l in shares (	XII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3326346	475796	2320000	4023692	5130491	12956325
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

file:///C:/Users/CS/Desktop/1st Board Meeting/Quaterly Compliance j...